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Classified
Advertising
eBuy Sell eRent Trade

To place an ad in the KINGS MOUN-
TAIN HERALD classifieds, come by our

office at Canterbury Road and East
King Street. Minimum charge is $3.00
for up to twenty words. All ads payable

in advance except established accounts.

139-

 

  

7496   
 

FOR SALE
USED APPLIANCES

-Refrigerators, some frost-free,
2-door models, ranges, washers, and
dryers. Prices start at $25.00,
TIMMS FURNITURE CO. Ph.
Tho
n

SWIMMING POOLS & SUPPLIES
We have all your swimming pool
chemicals and supplies in stock. We
also install swimming pools and do
pool repairs. Water analysis also.
KINGS MOUNTAIN POOL &
GARDEN, 124 S. Railroad Ave.
739-1711 or 739-5735.
5:2TFN

FOR SALE: Top soil, 15 ton, $100.00;
Red dirt, 15 ton, $50.00. 482-4532.
4:18TFNc

FOR SALE: Good used furniture and
appliances. Best prices in town!!
Barnette’s Used Furniture, 429 N.
Piedmont Ave. Phone 739-8411 or
739-3379.
7:18TFNc

WORLD BOOK Encyclopedia. Call
482-8989.
9:5

 

 

 

 

 

 

FOR SALE: Bedroom suite-chest,
dresser, headboard w/frame, box-
spring & mattress, microwave. $400.
739-3583.
8:14p
 

FOR SALE: Youth bedroom suite,
Link Taylor, all wood, bunkbeds,
desk with bookshelves and chair,
chest-a-drawers, bureau with full
mirrow. Showroom condition,
original cost $2200. Sell firm $900.
Call 739-2266 after 6:00 p.m.
8:14TFN
 

FOR RENT"

Suburban Mobile Homes
FOR RENT: 2 & 3 bedroom trailers
for rent. All air conditioned. 3
bedroom, 1% ba. brick house for
rent. $350 per mo., $200 deposit. Lin-
wood section. Call 739-3919.

 

 

FOR RENT: Taking applications,
2 Bdrm. house, no pets. Inside City.
Security Deposit required. $200.00
month. Phone 739-7616. Joe Ann
Don Agency.
6:28TFNc
 

FOR RENT: 1500 sq. ft. central heat

and air, carpet, lighted, two baths,
ideal for office or retail. Call
739-8211.

7:18TFNc
 

FOR RENT: Apartment for rent
when available. 739-2413 and
739-2407.

7:25TFNc

GLORIA’S HAIRSTYLING BOOTH

FOR RENT: Someone with clientel.
Call 739-1189. .

8:1,8,15,22

 

 

FOR RENT: Suburban Acres:
Trailer Spaces Available. Lots will
“accomodate any size mobile home,
also double wide. Located in Kings
Mtn. near Moss Lake. 739-3919.
8:15TFNc
 

FOR RENT: 2 bedroom apartment
in the country. Between Waco and
Cherryville. Off Mary Groves Rd.
$170 per mo. Call 482-7406 after 6 p.m.
8:8TFNc
 

FOR RENT: Mobile Home, 12x65, 2
bedroom. On Margrace Rd. Call
739-5506.
8:14c
 

FOR RENT: 2 bedroom house with
carpet, washer & drayer hookup and
lots of cabinets. Call 739-3901.
$200/month. No Pets. Deposit Re-
quired. Owner-Broker.
8:14p

REAL ESTATE
STATE PARK AREA-LOVE
VALLEY RD.: 1% acre heavily
wooded tracts. Mobile home approv-
ed, well and septic tank

 

available....low down payment with
owner financing. Call Bryant Real-
ty: 865-7445, night (704) 875-1170.

5:24tfnc    
LIVING

WITH STYLE
1 bedroom w/loft den, unique
style, cathedral ceiling, spiral
staircase, adult community,
w/pool and tennis courts.

SHELBY/KINGS
MOUNTAIN PROPERTIES
Call Today For Our Special

484-2015

 

REPO
NO DOWN PAYMENT

864-0088

3:21TFNc
 

FOR SALE: Nice & Neat 2 bedroom
house. Siding, storm windows and
doors; gas heat and air condition.
Paved drive with utility building.
Call 739-7538. 105 Myers St.
6:6TFNc

FOR SALE: 12x65 used mobile
home. $2,995. 435-4101, 732-0717 and
867-4134. Quality Built Mobile

 

‘Homes.
7:11TFNc
 

FOR SALE: 2 and 3 bedrooms.
Repo! Nothing down. 435-4101,
732-0717, and 867-4134. Quality Built
Mobile Homes.
7:11TFNc

HOUSE FOR SALE BY OWNER: 809
Meadowbrook Rd. 3 BR, 2 BA, LR,
Den/Kit combination, basement
w/recreation room with fireplace;
large patio. 739-2761.
8:8,15

 

 

HOUSE FOR SALE: Delview Com-
munity. Outside City limits. 3
bedrooms, 2 complete baths. Large
kitchen with bar, built-in oven &
range, dishwasher, laundry room,
new tile in kitchen. Carport with out-
side utility room. Large concrete
patio. Window unit A/C, oil furnace.
Good neighborhood. Convenient to
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